STOCKYARD RAIL
†
B
D
L L
Light and strong with a smooth ‘no bruise’ profile, the Textor Stockyard
rail is designed with animal safety in mind. Our rolled back edges
improve living conditions while minimising the risk of entrapment injuries

1km of salt marine locations, or in severe industrial or
unusually corrosive environments, alternative coating
type may be required.
See over for specifications
D
†
B
L L
STOCKYARD RAIL
Profile Code Profile Description D (mm) B (mm) L (mm) Gauge (mm) Section
Area (mm²)
Kg Per m Material
Description
Special
Note
TSR18512B BLACK 185x19x1.2 STOCKYARD RAIL 185 19 47 1.2 272.4 2.13834 Black *
TSR18516B BLACK  185x19x1.6 STOCKYARD RAIL 185 19 47 1.6 363.2 2.85112 Black
TSR18516G GALV 185x19x1.6 STOCKYARD RAIL 185 19 47 1.6 363.2 2.91695 GalV
TSR18520B BLACK   185x19x2.0 STOCKYARD RAIL 185 19 47 2 450 3.5325 Black
TSR18520G GALV  185x19x2.0 STOCKYARD RAIL 185 19 47 2 450 3.59775 GalV
TSR23510G GALV  235x19x1.0 STOCKYARD RAIL 235 19 47 1 280 2.2792 GalV
TSR23512B BLACK 235x19x1.2 STOCKYARD RAIL 235 19 47 1.2 332.4 2.60934 Black *
TSR23516B BLACK 235x19x1.6 STOCKYARD RAIL 235 19 47 1.6 443.2 3.47912 Black
TSR23516G GALV   235x19x1.6 STOCKYARD RAIL 235 19 47 1.6 443.2 3.55945 GalV
TSR23520B BLACK  235x19x2.0 STOCKYARD RAIL 235 19 47 2 550 4.3175 Black
TSR23520G GALV 235x19x2.0  STOCKYARD RAIL 235 19 47 2 550 4.39725 GalV
TSR28012B BLACK 280x19x1.2 STOCKYARD RAIL 280 19 47 1.2 381.6 2.99556 Black *
TSR28016B BLACK 280x19x1.6 STOCKYARD RAIL 280 19 47 1.6 507.2 3.98152 Black
TSR28016G GALV 280x19x1.6 STOCKYARD RAIL 280 19 47 1.6 507.2 4.07345 GalV
* SUBJECT TO MINIMUM ORDER REQUIREMENTS IF NOT IN STOCK
1. Stockyard Rail